Faculty and Staff

Administration

Principal Teviron Ross | fross@ebrschools.org (With attached picture of Ms. Ross)
Assistant Principal Faith Brooks | fholliday@ebrschools.org (with attached picture of Ms.
Brooks)

Secretary Juanita Lindsley | jlindsley@ebrschools.org
Clerk Maria Villanueva | mvillanueva3@ebrschools.org

Instructional Support

Counselor L. Jones | [jones16@ebrschools.org
Math Coach K. Williams | kMcGee@ebrschools.org

Social Worker | gracyn.migues@la.gov

Ancillary Teachers

Physical Education S. Helgeson | shelgeson@ebrschools.org
Library M. Champagne | mchampagne@ebrschools.org
Music C. Gould | cgould@ebrschools.org

Art C. de Torres | cDeTorres2@ebrschools.org

Band E. Renova | erenova@ebrschools.org

Classroom Teachers

Pre-K

J. Hudson | jjohnson27@ebrschools.org

G. Jordon | gjordan@ebrschools.org

Paraprofessional, K. Le | kle@ebrschools.org
Paraprofessional, T. Hulbert | thulbert1@ebrschools.org

Kindergarten

Ms. Webb | teacherms.helms@gmail.com
K. Tolliver | ktolliver1@ebrschools.org

K. Adams | kadams7@ebrschools.org

1st Grade

M. Bennett | mbennett3@ebrschools.org
S. Clark | sclark4@ebrschools.org

G. Williams | gwilliams12@ebrschools.org

T. Chambers | ichambers1@ebrschools.org

2nd Grade

T. Orange | torange@ebrschools.org

C. Bearden | cwanmalikphan@ebrschools.org
S. Van Norman | svannoraman@ebrschools.org




3rd Grade

T. Coco | tdavis11@ebrschools.org

E. Rogers | erogers1@ebrschools.org
T. Jackson | tjackson19@ebrschools.org

4th Grade

B. Love | blove@ebrschools.org

S. Fisher | sfisher6@ebrschools.org
B. Hughes | bjacob1@ebrschools.org

Paraprofessional L. Holmes | Iholmes3@ebrschoals.org

5th Grade

F. Knighten | fborown3@ebrschools.org
L. Harrison | [harrison4@ebrschools.org
T. Hills | thills4 @ebrschools.org

ESS

E. Bayog | ebayog@ebrschools.org

P. Robert | probert@ebrschools.org

R. Zeno | rzeno@ebrschools.org

S. Matthews | smatthews@ebrschools.org

R. Faminial | faminial@ebrschools.org
Paraprofessional, J.Bernardo | jbernardo@ebrschools.org
Paraprofessional, D. Mims | dmims@ebrschools.org
Paraprofessional, M. Elbert | melbert@ebrschools.org
Paraprofessional, R. Carey | rcarey@ebrschools.org
Paraprofessional, T. King | tking7@ebrschools.org

ESL

M. Posey | mposey@ebrschools.org
B. Hinjosa | bhinojosa@ebrschools.org
D. Rojas | drojas@ebrschools.org

Technology Facilitator
E. King | ekingl@ebrschools.org

TOR
M. Williams | mwilliams15@ebrschools.org




